FAN

Zﬁ%ﬁ‘{ﬁ%ﬁ" XXV TROFEO DE NATACION VILLA MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE
DE NATACION MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE, 27 - 28/5/2023
Prueba 26 Fem., 100m Braza Absoluto Femenino
28/05/2023 Lista de salida Prelim
RC 1:10.92 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Laura ESP MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE 29/05/2022
AN
Serie 1de 9
3 LAMBEA MORENQO, Irene 09 Fusion Colombino-Lepe NT
4 RAMIREZ VARELA, Laura 11 Fusion Colombino-Lepe 1:53.39 25m
5 VALDERAS, Eva (ADAP) 97  Galisport Al-Andalus 2:10.05
Serie 2de 9
1 SANTANA CRUZ, Lucia 10 Fusion Colombino-Lepe 1:48.44 25m
2 RUIZ GARCIA, Daniela 12 C.D.N.Arahal 1:45.97 50m
3 ROMERO BARREDA, Elena 11  Fusion Colombino-Lepe 1:41.91 25m
4 ZAMUDIO GARCIA, Claudia 10 C.N. Alcala 1:39.15 25m
5 RIEDL IBANEZ, Ana 08 C.N. San Juan 1:41.90 25m
6 MENDES, Eva 10  Futebol C. Ferreiras 1:42.06
7 EUGENIO, Maria 08 RIA - Agua Clube Tavira 1:46.17
8 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, Julia (ADAP) 00 Cda Al Andalus Torremolinos 1:49.86
Serie 3de 9
1 ALVAREZ RUIZ, Valeria 11  C.D.N.Arahal 1:35.88 25m
2 MARINHO, Leticia 09 Futebol C. Ferreiras 1:35.21
3 REDONDO ZAMORA, Paloma 11  C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 1:34.34 25m
4 FUENTES RIVERA, Carmen 09 Circulo Mercantil 1:32.97 25m
5 DAVILA DELCAN, Ainhoa 11 C.N. Huelva 1:34.90 50m
6 BOYER LUMBRERAS, Nazaret 10 C.N. Alcala 1:35.15 25m
7 AMAYA CARMONA, Isabel 10 C.D.N.Arahal 1:35.65 25m
8 AGUADED EUGENIO, Violeta 11  Fusion Colombino-Lepe 1:38.24 25m
Serie 4 de 9
1 TEJERO BENITEZ, Paula 08 C.D.N.Arahal 1:31.24 25m
2 FERNANDES, Carlota 05 Futebol C. Ferreiras 1:30.47
3 MOURA, Lara 08 Futebol C. Ferreiras 1:29.04
4 DELGADO VIQUE, Carla 06  Club Triatlon Gines 1:28.35 25m
5 RIBEIRO, Catarina 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1:28.99
6 MUNOZ CARRIZOSA, Valeria 10 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1:29.67 25m
7 PEREZ PEREZ, Elena 09 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1:30.97 25m
8 LOPEZ SALGUERO, Ana 11 C.N. Huelva 1:32.57 25m
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FAN

FEDERACION

ANDALUZA XXV TROFEO DE NATACION VILLA MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE
MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE, 27 - 28/5/2023

DE NATACION

Prueba 26, Fem., 100m Braza, Prelim

Serie5de 9

1 HERRERA BENITEZ, Elena

2 GOUVEIA, Clara

3 GUERREIRO, Carolina

4 RUEDA CABRERA, Natalia

5 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, Macarena
6 MONGE AIXELA, Alexia

08
09
06
05
06
11

7 MANCHA BERMUDEZ CORONEL, Leire09

8 VIOLA CARMONA, Estela

Serie 6 de 9

GARCIA SIMON, Leire

GOMEZ CASTANEDA, Aitana
CARDENAS GALLARDO, Iria
DOMINGUEZ CASTILLO, Aitana
ROMERO BARREDA, Mar
CUNHA, Ines

ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS, Celia
GARCIA GOMEZ, Carolina

O~NO OIS WN -

Serie 7 de 9

1 FRANCO ROSSELLO, Claudia
2 RODRIGUEZ CANEVA, Daniela
3 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Paula

4 VEIGA, Ana

5 ESTEVENS, Laura Fabiana

6 LORA CABALLERO, Ana

7 PORCAR MELLADO, Paola

8 MORENO GARCIA, Claudia

Serie 8de 9

1 PEREZ SABORIDO, Inmaculada
2 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Mayte

3 AUGUSTO, Raquel

4 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura
5 GELABERT RUBIO, Claudia

6 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Irene
7 LOPEZ SALGUERO, Candelaria
8 LEPE DELGADO, Daniela
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08
10
10
09
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07

08
08
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07
08
06
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09
07
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07
06
09
06

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Futebol C. Ferreiras

RIA - Agua Clube Tavira
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Huelva

C.N. San Juan

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Gafanha Da Encarnacéo
Cn.Palma De Mallorca

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

Cn.Palma De Mallorca

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Gafanha Da Encarnacéo
Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro
C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.N. Alcala

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Futebol C. Ferreiras

C.N. Huelva

Cn.Palma De Mallorca

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

1:27.79
1:25.57
1:24.27
1:23.20
1:23.78
1:24.68
1:27.63
1:27.94

1:23.74
1:21.78
1:21.17
1:20.68
1:21.05
1:21.70
1:23.23
1:23.77

1:21.57
1:19.06
1:17.44
1:14.39
1:16.25
1:18.41
1:19.77
1:20.64

1:20.12
1:19.01
1:16.81
1:11.47
1:15.96
1:18.16
1:19.41
1:21.68

50m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

50m
50m

50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
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FAN

FEDERACION XXV TROFEO DE NATACION VILLA MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE
DE NATACION MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE, 27 - 28/5/2023

Prueba 26, Fem., 100m Braza, Prelim

Serie 9de 9
1 RAMIREZ RUIZ DE LARRAMENDI, Aina08  C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:21.52 50m
2 CAMPOS GIAO, Candela 09 01571 - C.D.E. Mako 1:18.66 25m
3 FERREIRA, Joana 05 Selecéo de Leiria 1:16.67
4 BORGES, Claudia Ferreira 99 Clube Natagdo Olh&o 1:09.80
5 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela 05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1:15.33 25m
6 PEREZ MARTINEZ, Sandra 06 C.N. Marbella 1:18.02 25m
7 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Claudia 09 Circulo Mercantil 1:20.73 50m
8 DMYTRIV DMYTRIV, Anastasia (ADAP)08  C.N. Mare Nostrum 1:21.63 50m
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